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(INDUSTRIES TRADE AND COMMERCE)DEMAND NO.

582.951812.33 2309.68497.35
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Salaries 141.65156.60 307.60 141.65 224.00 155.00 363.50 518.50365.65449.25121.3701 277.97
Wages 0.83 0.83 0.20 0.200.830.830.27  --  --  --  -- 02 0.27
Overtime Allowance 0.020.07 0.25 0.02 0.25 0.10 0.35 0.450.270.27 -- 03 0.07
Domestic travel expenses 2.501.98 4.70 2.50 6.70 2.50 4.70 7.209.207.201.8111 3.79
Foreign travel expenses 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.501.501.50 --  --  --  --  -- 12  -- 
Office expenses 19.5013.15 31.11 19.50 56.11 14.00 33.11 47.1175.6150.6111.0613 24.21
Rents, Rates, Taxes 1.98 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 14 1.98
Publications 9.22 15.00 15.00 12.00 12.0015.0015.00 --  --  --  -- 16 9.22
Other Administrative Expenses 0.50 0.25 0.50 0.25 0.20 0.25 0.450.750.75 --  -- 20  -- 
Supplies and Materials 2.55 6.50 2.55 6.50 2.50 2.00 4.509.059.05 --  -- 21  -- 
Advertising and Publicity 8.101.40 6.35 8.10 6.35 4.00 6.35 10.3514.4514.458.0226 9.42
Minor Works 1.109.61 42.00 1.10 42.00 0.20 7.00 7.2043.1043.10 -- 27 9.61
Professional Services 1.0018.33 178.66 1.00 163.66 0.60 164.11 164.71164.66179.66 -- 28 18.33
Grant-in-aid 329.86 1681.01 557.61 1911.00 1911.00557.611681.01 --  --  --  -- 31 329.86
Contributions 1077.97 3430.61 1022.42 3867.10 3867.101022.423430.61 --  --  --  -- 32 1077.97
Subsidies 32.05 284.05 291.00 800.00 800.00291.00284.05 --  --  --  -- 33 32.05
Scholarships/Stipend  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 34  -- 
Other charges 400.70118.31 187.16 400.70 169.66 400.70 141.04 541.74570.36587.86354.8250 473.13
Major Works 41.80 25.00 25.00 25.0025.00 --  --  --  --  --  -- 53 41.80
Investments 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.050.050.05 --  --  --  --  -- 54  -- 
Loans and advances 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.006.006.00 --  --  --  --  -- 55  -- 
Write-off/losses 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.003.003.00 --  --  --  --  -- 64  -- 


